05/09/25 09:09:14

GLEATON'S

Unique Findsfrom aWorld Traveling Set Designer in Gallery Online Auction

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 18 12:00am ET

Lot
3008RL

3047rl

3353rl
4019r|

4527r|

4537r|
4538r|
4900
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905

4906
4907

4908

4909

4910A

49108

4911

4912

4913

Title
Chic, Contemporary Look Coffee Table with
Beveled Glass Insert

Mid Century Spanish Style Bedroom Chest of
Drawers/Cabinet

Bissell Bagless Bare Floor and Carpet Sweeper

Luxe Weavers Victoria Collection Distressed
Cream Round Rug

Nice Khaki Color American Signature Love
Seat- Includes Throw Pillow

Flexsteel 3 Person Sofa

Flexsteel 2 Person Loveseat

Beautiful Antique Chifferobe Late 18004€™s
Rustic Distressed Wooden Closet/Chifferobe
Female Mannequin Torso Form on Stand

Alta Collection 100% Polypropylene Area Rug
Beautiful Framed Stained Glass Window
Beautiful Hand Painted Water Fountain from
Spain

Black Iron Fountain w/Lion Face

Nice Framed Art Collection of an Qil Painting
& Print (Lot of 2)

Dramatic Framed and Signed Qil Painting of
Haitian Villagers at Work

Beautiful Framed & Matted Flora Print w/Gold
Frame

Framed & Signed by Fukaya of Japanese
Woman in a Boat

Vibrant Framed & Signed Oil Painting of a
Woman Carrying a Basket on her Head

Unique Pair of Framed & Signed Art Pieces
(Lot of 2)

Framed Oil Painting by Fukaya of Pensive
Japanese Man

Rose Design Wall Decor & Wooden Candle
Holder (Lot of 2)

Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 6 8:00pm ET

Lot
4914

4915

4916

4917

4918

5141RL
5142r|

Title
Beautiful Ching Jing De Zhen Tea Set with
K egpsake Box

Useful Kitchen Accessories Including- Salt &
Pepper, Spoon Rest, Napkin Holder, Cream &
Sugar (Lot of 4)

Metal Scroll Work Candle Holder

Darling Handmade Pottery Wall Hanging Plus
Glass Pitcher (Lot of 2)

Antique 4 Panel Interior Door with Original
Working Door Knob

1940&€™s Full Size Mahogany 4 Poster Bed

National Office Furniture Large Desk w/File
Drawer


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/09/25 09:09:14

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bel | south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for
abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

