

Unique Finds from a World Traveling Set Designer in Gallery Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 18 12:00am ET

Lot	Title
3008RL	Chic, Contemporary Look Coffee Table with Beveled Glass Insert
3047rl	Mid Century Spanish Style Bedroom Chest of Drawers/Cabinet
3353rl	Bissell Bagless Bare Floor and Carpet Sweeper
4019rl	Luxe Weavers Victoria Collection Distressed Cream Round Rug
4527rl	Nice Khaki Color American Signature Love Seat- Includes Throw Pillow
4537rl	Flexsteel 3 Person Sofa
4538rl	Flexsteel 2 Person Loveseat
4900	Beautiful Antique Chifferobe Late 1800's
4901	Rustic Distressed Wooden Closet/Chifferobe
4902	Female Mannequin Torso Form on Stand
4903	Alta Collection 100% Polypropylene Area Rug
4904	Beautiful Framed Stained Glass Window
4905	Beautiful Hand Painted Water Fountain from Spain
4906	Black Iron Fountain w/Lion Face
4907	Nice Framed Art Collection of an Oil Painting & Print (Lot of 2)
4908	Dramatic Framed and Signed Oil Painting of Haitian Villagers at Work
4909	Beautiful Framed & Matted Floral Print w/Gold Frame
4910A	Framed & Signed by Fukaya of Japanese Woman in a Boat
4910B	Vibrant Framed & Signed Oil Painting of a Woman Carrying a Basket on her Head
4911	Unique Pair of Framed & Signed Art Pieces (Lot of 2)
4912	Framed Oil Painting by Fukaya of Pensive Japanese Man
4913	Rose Design Wall Decor & Wooden Candle Holder (Lot of 2)

Auction Closes: Wed, Sep 6 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
4914	Beautiful Ching Jing De Zhen Tea Set with Keepsake Box
4915	Useful Kitchen Accessories Including- Salt & Pepper, Spoon Rest, Napkin Holder, Cream & Sugar (Lot of 4)
4916	Metal Scroll Work Candle Holder
4917	Darling Handmade Pottery Wall Hanging Plus Glass Pitcher (Lot of 2)
4918	Antique 4 Panel Interior Door with Original Working Door Knob
5141RL	1940's Full Size Mahogany 4 Poster Bed
5142rl	National Office Furniture Large Desk w/File Drawer

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com,<u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps. Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed. Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. gleatons.com